larsondavis.com  |  1 716 936 8243
ADVANCED
SOUND LEVEL METER
MODEL 831
2
APPLICATIONS
	■ Class 1 sound measurements
to the latest international

Measurements T20, T30 and ISO 3382-2 quality indicators
23
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Model Number Description
Sound Level Meter
831 Model 831 Sound Level Meter for Environmental / Community Noise including
AnyData and Voice Annotation, without microphone or preamplifier
831-FF Model 831 Sound Level Meter with Class-1 free-field, pre-polarized precision condenser
microphone (50 mV/pa), preamplifier (PRM831), accessory kit (831-ACC)
831-RI Model 831 Sound Level Meter with Class-1 random-incidence pre-polarized condenser
microphone (50 mV/Pa), preamplifier (PRM831), accessory kit (831-ACC)
Sound Level Meter Options
831-LOG Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter with logging of time histories with periods
from 20 ms to 24 hr
831-ELA Upgrade for Model 831 Sound Level Meter.  Exceedance based logging analysis
with event, interval and daily histories.
831-OB3 Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter with Real-time 1/1 & 1/3 octave filter set
831-SR Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter with sound recording. Adds sound snapshot
on demand, with Measurement History (831-ELA required) or on events.
831-FST Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter to logging of time histories with periods
from 2.5 ms to 24 hr (requires 831-LOG & 831-OB3)
831-IH Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter, Industrial Hygiene feature
831-RT Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter with Reverberation Time Analysis
831-FFT Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter with FFT Analysis
 831-MSR Upgrade Model 831 Sound Level Meter with Measurement History and Sound Recording
Accessories
WS001 3 1/2 inch diameter windscreen for 1/2 inch microphone
831-ACC Accessory kit for Model 831 Sound Level Meter, which includes case (831-CCS),
battery (4-AA), power supply w/  USB cable (PSA029) and windscreen (WS001)
831-CCS Hard shell case for Model 831 Sound Level Meter
ACC003 Headset with microphone boom, 0.09 inch (2.5 mm) sub-miniature plug
ADP074 ICP® cable adaptor for Model 831 Sound Level Meter